maxell

USB Type-C

Headphone with Mic

¢ USB TYPE-C Connection
¢ Adjustable Sliding Headband

¢ Compatible with ALL USB Type-C
Devices

® Built-In Microphone
e Soft Ear Pads for Lasting Comfort

¢ Digital Analog Chipset (DAC) provides
clearer, richer sound with precise control &
USB-C reduces interference for exceptional
audio clarity and depth.

e Lifetime Warranty Included

©006 &

Digital Lightweight Supreme Compatible with
Chipset Design Audio ALL Type-C Devices

Impedance:
Sensitivity:
Driver:
Maximum Input:

Plug Type:

Cord Length:
Item Number:
Model Number:
UPC Number:
Package Size:
Package Weight:
Warranty:

Frequency Response:

32 ohms

95dB

30mm

100 mW
20-20,000 Hz
Single Entry USB-C
6 Feet

197326

HP-101TC

51665-8
5.75"x1.4"x8.25"
11lbs

Lifetime



