

maxell

HP-101

USB Type-C Headphone with Mic



- **USB TYPE-C Connection**
- Adjustable Sliding Headband
- Compatible with **ALL** USB Type-C Devices
- Built-In Microphone
- Soft Ear Pads for Lasting Comfort
- Digital Analog Chipset (DAC) provides clearer, richer sound with precise control & USB-C reduces interference for exceptional audio clarity and depth.
- Lifetime Warranty Included



Digital
Chipset



Lightweight
Design



Supreme
Audio



Compatible with
ALL Type-C Devices



SPECIFICATIONS

Impedance:	32 ohms
Sensitivity:	95 dB
Driver:	30 mm
Maximum Input:	100 mW
Frequency Response:	20-20,000 Hz
Plug Type:	Single Entry USB-C
Cord Length:	6 Feet
Item Number:	197326
Model Number:	HP-101TC
UPC Number:	51665-8
Package Size:	5.75" x 1.4" x 8.25"
Package Weight:	1lbs
Warranty:	Lifetime